100m jooks

12,87
12,87
12,88
12,92
13,03
13,08
13,12
13,16
13,19
13,22
(10)
13,31
13,34
13,34
13,51
13,57
13,59
13,60
13,61
13,66
13,68
(20)
13,70
13,72
13,74
13,77
13,78
13,80
13,85
13,88
13,89
13,90
(30)
13,90
13,91
13,93
13,93
13,93
13,95
13,96
13,96
13,97
13,97
(40)
13,98
13,99
14,01
14,02
14,03
14,06
14,08
14,11
14,12
14,13
(50)

+0,1
-1,4
+0,9
+1,1
+0,3
+1,9
+1,9
+1,1
+0,6
-0,1

+1,8
-1,4
+1,8
+0,9
-0,1
+1,0
+1,7
+1,1
+1,5
+1,2

+1,1
+0,7
+0,1
+1,2
+0,9
+1,0
+1,6
-1,7

-14

+1,4

-0,1

+0,1
+1,2
+1,6
+0,6
-0,1

+0,4
+1,5
+0,8
+0,1

-3,3
+0,8
+1,9
+1,6
+1,1
-3,2
+1,5
+0,1
+0,6
-3,2

Janeli Toomel
Laura-Maria Oja
Johanna Oras
Geili Alasi

Tahti Alver
Erika Paumets
Marleen Pldks
Aet Laurik

Egle Rebane
Elenor Koemets

Vanessa Jalakas
Lisett Luts

Birgit Valgemée

Kerli Kivimagi

Liisi Kala

Getter Marie Lemberg
Helena Kilp

Keity Vaistla

Anni Eerik

Laura Oro

Kersti Kiinnapas

Grete Anton

Kerli Juhandi

Sarah Ellermaa

Jane Meriloo

Kristel Soonets

Anett Simga

Janika Skuratovskaja
Juudit Kure-Pohhomov
Helene Leht

Johanna-Britt Haabu
Kertu Roose
Valeria Sergejeva
Merili Kamenik
Laura Liisa Lankei
Mari-Liis Murula
Gerli Israel

Janne Liiker
Inger-Helene Varat
Terje Meister

Greete Vapper

Birgit Pihelgas

Gerda Karman

Janete Trestip

Klarika Kaldmaa

Britta Kiviking

Kristina Kask

Karmen Lilienthal
Anette Haidak
Emma-Johanna Vaniko

14.03.1994 Tartu SS Kalev
29.05.1994 Parnu Kalevi KIK
01.03.1994 SK Active TC
08.03.1994 M ja N Sport
04.12.1994 Némme KJK
22.08.1994 KJK Atleetika
27.10.1994 KJK Vike
13.03.1995 KJK TIPP
15.02.1995 KJK Vike
02.09.1994 Tartu U. ASK

08.02.1995 Audentese SK
19.08.1994 Parnu Kalevi KIK
10.01.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev
05.01.1995 KJK Vike
11.07.1995 KJS Sakala
25.02.1995 Tartu U. ASK
06.02.1995 Tartu U. ASK
04.12.1994 SK Haapsalu
25.07.1995 SK Contra
23.02.1995 SK Contra

07.02.1994 KJK TIPP
27.09.1994 SK Leksi 44
12.05.1994 Pdlva KIK
10.04.1995 Tallinna SS Kalev
13.03.1994 KJK Vike
23.02.1995 Tartu U. ASK
08.01.1996

27.05.1996 SK Pirita
12.09.1995 Tartu U. ASK
10.07.1994

27.08.1995 Tallinna SS Kalev
07.08.1995 Tartu U. ASK

14.10.1995 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

13.01.1994 SK Maret-Sport
15.02.1994 KJK Vike
24.08.1994 Raplamaa KJK
07.02.1995 KJK TIPP
14.11.1995

18.02.1996 SK Altius
31.01.1995 Raplamaa KJK

11.02.1994 KJK Saare
12.05.1995 Parnu Kalevi KIK
26.02.1994 KJK Vike
12.01.1994 KJK Kose 2000
29.03.1995 N6mme KJK
09.11.1994 SK Elite Sport
03.02.1994 KJK Vike
20.01.1995 Tartu SS Kalev
07.04.1995

15.06.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev

Koostajad
3 ta
1 th
1
2 ta
6
1 th
2 th
2 th
1 th

ta
th
3t
th
4
tb
1 th
2 th
4 tb
5 tb
th
5 tb
6 th
tb
7 th
3t
2 th
1 tc
6 th
4 9kl
th
7 th
9 tb
9 tb
4 tb
10 tb
10 tb
10 tb
3t
10 tb
12 th
4 tb
4 tb
1 tb
13 tb
9 ok
12
tb
th
12 9kl

: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv

ej

ej

ej

ej

ej

10v

ej

2l.

ej

ej

ej

ej

ej

ej

Tartu
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Kose
Rakvere
Valmiera

Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu

Tartu

Kose
Kuusalu
Rakvere

Kose

Tallinn

Kose
Rakvere
Kuusalu
Tartu

Jdgeva
Kuusalu
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere

Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Kose
Rakvere
Rakvere
Kuusalu
Kuusalu
Paikuse

Kose

Rakvere
Paikuse
Rakvere
Kose

Kose

Tallinn
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Tallinn

03.06.2009
07.06.2009
08.05.2009
25.08.2009
28.06.2009
12.06.2009
12.06.2009
08.08.2009
15.08.2009
07.07.2009

17.06.2009
07.06.2009
17.06.2009
08.05.2009
14.07.2009
13.05.2009
13.05.2009
08.08.2009
08.07.2009
14.07.2009

08.08.2009
21.06.2009
08.08.2009
14.07.2009
08.07.2009
13.05.2009
27.06.2009
08.07.2009
07.06.2009
12.05.2009

14.07.2009
07.06.2009
14.07.2009
08.08.2009
15.08.2009
14.07.2009
08.07.2009
08.07.2009
18.05.2009
08.08.2009

14.07.2009
18.05.2009
12.06.2009
08.08.2009
08.08.2009
14.05.2009
08.05.2009
07.06.2009
19.05.2009
14.05.2009



